13:50-14:00

14:00-14:05

14:05-14:35

14:35-15:05

15:05-15:20

15:20-15:50

15:50-16:20

16:20-16:50

16:50-17:00

A newborn with skin
erosion

A female newborn with
persistent hypoglycemia
and hyponatremia after

birth
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Coffee Break

A newborn with
hyperextended knee

Left ventricle dilation was
noted since GA 37 weeks

A5 days old full term

newborn with generalize

seizure
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